Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

3.787,50 USD

3.812,50 USD

4.062,50 USD

4.236,25 USD



